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7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Bert Hirsch’s Novelty Orches-tra,
"Back Talk" .vsecesss Brever
"A Leafy Lane in alee
SGCGEEE IIEMe wes baw Hirsch42 "Gentleman Rider"
8 The Coral Islanders
3 "Krazy Kapers"7 Ted Steele’s Novatones42 ‘"Meek’s Antiques: TheLate Customers"
8.51 The Langworth Gauchos8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer9.30 New Light Symphony Or-chestra ;

9.34 ‘"Martin’s Corner"
70. 0 Mitchell Ayres and his
Fashions in Music11.0 LONDON NEWS
71.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENVOE) DUNEDIN
|

1140 ke. 263m, |

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music8.0 Symphonic Music:
koussevitzky and Boston Sym-
phony Orchestra, Symphony No.
5 in E Flat Major, Op. 82
(Sibelius)
8.28 Royal Choral Society,
8.36 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, -Chopiniana, Op. 46
(Glazounoy)
8.48 Maggie Teyte (soprano),
8.54 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra, "Sleeping Beauty’ Bal-
let, Op. 66A (Tchaikovski)
9. 0 Robert Cousinou’ (bari-
tone) %

9. 4 Boston Symphony Orch-estra, "The Enchanted Lake"
(Liadov)
9.12 John McCormack (tenor)
9.20 Minneapolis Symphony
Orchestra, ‘‘Alborada del Gra-
cioso" (Ravel)
9.30 Excerpts from opera andclassical music
10. 0 At close of day10.30 Close downer See
7. 0, 7.46, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My rev |12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lune musicAL and 1.15 p.m., LONDONN ) :

5. O Children’s session ("Bluey’’)
6.15 Light Opera and Musical
Comedy
6. 0 "The Nigger Minstrels"
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 "The Mighty Minnites"
7. 0 National Salvage Campaign
7.30 "A Penny for Mg scones

2by Mrs. D. Mulvey,
Voluntary Organiser, New Zea-land Women’s Institutes 2

7.45 These Were Hits
8. 0 "Parker of the Yard"

8.26 Famous Violinists
8.46 Musical Dramatisations byLew White
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer9.30 Musical interlude
8.33 Radio Cabaret
10. 3 Close down

4LZZ[0) ifhteo|
Op.m. Recordings
QO The Smile Family
oO "Stardust"
; In the mood
45 "Melody

Lane’

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
10 Close down

Wednesday. December 9
1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.30 ee et Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
br 1 Happiness Club Communityng
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
4.30 Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty session
380 The Junior Quiz
0 Tales Along the Highway15 London News
30 The Hit Parade
15 On His Majesty’s Service
-- Ships and the Sea5 Two tunes at atime ~

0 Headline News, followed byes with JerryEasy Aces
Klondike
Music of the Masters
Rhythm Review
London News
Close down

7B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt ig!9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom
10. 0 Uncle

even |10.145 Ballads we love
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister

6.
6.
6.
7.
7.
7
8.

8.1

6

11. 0 A little variety
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-
sion
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristc
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)
3.30 Little by Little House4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
5. 0 ~Children’s session
5.15 Beyond the Rainbow
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 News from London
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 Musical programme
8.43 Racing by Radio
9. 0 Music of the Masters
10. 0 The Listeners’ Request ses-
sion
411. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3Z,.B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy :

10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister41.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)42. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News4.0 Christmas Gift session
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session

_
(Joan)$. 0 Tunes of the times
3.15 Musical comedy
3.30 The Enemy Within
4.30 Headline News followed by
the Health and Beauty session

(Maney)5. 0 he Children’s session com-
hegre with Beyond the Rain-ow
5.15 "Nan" the Pets’ Friend
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway
6.15 London News
6.30 The Novachord Programme7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France

8. 0 Headline News followed byChuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Music of the Masters
9.30 Off the Record
10. 0 Supper time melody
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB's Racing
Reporter
11. 0 London News
}11.15 Melodious memories
12. 0 Close down :

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m..

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy0.15 The Film Forum
0.30 For Richer, for Poorer
0.45 Big Sister
1.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)2. 0 Lunch hour tunes2.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Julian entertains
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
° Beyond the Rainbow
Did You. Ever Wonder
The Junior QuizTales Along the HighwayLondon News
Music that Satisfies
On His
yg tege Be

Service
Ships and the Sea
Something exclusiveHeadline News, followed byhuckles with Jerry15 Easy Aces45 Mutiny on the High Seas0 Music of the Masters

. O Just Supposin

.30 Dance music from the New
Windsor Lounge
11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper Interlude for the
' Night Shift ;

12. 0 Close down
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Zi A. PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Christmas Shopping

6.15 London News
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales7.30 Coast Patrol Re

7.45 Uncle Jimmy8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Do You Believe in Ghosts?
9. 0 Music of the Masters9.30 The Feilding session
10. 0 Close down


